
R G Architects, LLC
3171 S. DuPont Parkway
Odessa, DE 19730
302.376.8100     376.9851 fax
www.rgarchitects.net

September 13, 2012

Name Company Telephone Email

1 John Dunham DFM

2 Bob Grove R G Architects, LLC 302-376-8100 bob@rgarchitects.net

3 Chris Bowen R G Architects, LLC 302-376-8100 chris@rgarchitects.net

4 Charles G. Ware Kent Construction Co. 302-653-6469 lynn@kentconstructionco.com

5 Chris Clark Clean Cut Interlocking Pavers 302-645-1922 debbie@cleancutpavers.com

6 Wayne Myers RBCI 410-763-9681 wayne@thewaynegroupinc.com

7 B. Scott Schurman Donald E Reisinjer 610-696-6921 brianscottschurman1@comcast.net

8 Greg Gordon Casa Bella Builder 302-561-0188 ivipale60@aol.com

9 Bobby Wilson CDBS, LLC 302-678-1231 bobby@churchdesignservices.com

10 Ryan Jackson Amakor Inc. 302-834-8664 Amakor@aol.com

11 Bruce Cava Guardian Const. 302-834-1000 bcava@guardianco.com

12 Reggie Captan The Brick Doctor 302-242-2652 Reggie@thebrickdoctor.com

13 Tony Marenco GES-Guardian Environ. 302-838-1959 tmarenco@gesoncall.com

14 Wendy Gingerich WSD Contracting, Inc. 302-492-8606 wsdcontracting@gmail.com

15 David Gingerich D Gingerich Concrete Masonry 302-492-0584 dave8662@aol.com

16 Nathaniel Cole III My Three Kids Trucking LLC 302-480-3737 mythreekidstrucking@gmail.com
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17 Jeff Roberts MLS Lans & Landscapes 856-299-9550 Jeff@mlslawns.com
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